
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) Littlefield’s Construction (2) BROWN CONSTRUCTION INC (3) B & L CONSTRUCTION

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 028343.00

1.000

EA

126,721.00000 126,721.00 99,000.00000 99,000.00 130,000.00000 130,000.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 026353.00

1.000

EA

110,116.00000 110,116.00 103,000.00000 103,000.00 154,000.00000 154,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 026355.00

1.000

EA

90,368.00000 90,368.00 103,000.00000 103,000.00 154,000.00000 154,000.00

EA

1.000

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

68,290.00000 68,290.00 128,000.00000 128,000.00 40,000.00000 40,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $395,495.00 $433,000.00 $478,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$478,000.00$395,495.00 $433,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$433,000.00$395,495.00 $478,000.00

$395,495.00

Contract Item Totals

$433,000.00 478,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ASHLAND & CASLTE HILL CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

Call Order:

Letting Date: NORTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 26, 2024

Contract Description:

026353.00

09/30/24 COMPLETION DATE

AROOSTOOK

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/26/2024



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SODERBERG COMPANY, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2590

60 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 028343.00

1.000

EA

156,500.00000 156,500.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 026353.00

1.000

EA

170,000.00000 170,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.2790

72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- WIN 026355.00

1.000

EA

178,000.00000 178,000.00

EA

1.000

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

75,000.00000 75,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $579,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$579,500.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$579,500.00

$579,500.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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ASHLAND & CASLTE HILL CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

Call Order:

Letting Date: NORTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 26, 2024

Contract Description:

026353.00

09/30/24 COMPLETION DATE

AROOSTOOK

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/26/2024



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 003240 Littlefield’s Construction $395,495.00 100.00%

2 004963 BROWN CONSTRUCTION INC $433,000.00 109.48%

3 003927 B & L CONSTRUCTION $478,000.00 120.86%

4 000273 SODERBERG COMPANY, INC. $579,500.00 146.53%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

ASHLAND & CASLTE HILL CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

NORTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

09/30/24 COMPLETION
DATE

026353.00

June 26, 2024 11:00

AROOSTOOK1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 6/26/2024


